
./*a{k*uu
<I (qm"f c"lGlfr ff{,sq.(drG-"r{,qs (grcr+-'F{ cor'nfr ft fr&s Ft(9rs)

<t('lg sq{, 8 Tlsfl{ <fql3 {/,9, ldsl-5\sc

lq6qFts F{ B'rfu't, $'tl,r{ fu't
rvww.bapex.com.bd

&.'

..'Ms,ffi

{Brc ffi"{: Qb ob. oooo.o\,\).bb.oo). Q\9-0Q glR{: eb lt{ct ss\ro

Sir qt 1$ qoq.r

dl"l{:
rs wQffi 6g1E

<lI'tgt

frT{: q-{,lg fun-Bd q(r"tf{ft smqfltcb S+l"tt

rrqlq-T,

Fm-{fis irE ,r<"m R-ox e fif"rcq-{ crx Fm-{ffis--"-rr< ffr T{1.< ffi T9"lT Tq-s q-{mft\o

Q(I(Q:

c(r"tt{ft frwBB 1of? x<Tel mrqfi's erx<qt?ct e-stc.K q{ qt?qf{ Fr+B cef<q {$ qEl

r<g@' <.ffiq(s-o5 (.{o; sPtt

ql"r{K fus,

fufrx 916, 2r{1aa frg]at

mI{: oQ-ccob-)118

?ntE: gmad min @bapex.com,bd

Letter ICT Corrigendum Publish-1183, 1188, 1189

SL Tender No Last Selling Date

of Tender

Tender Closing

Date & Time

Tender Opening

Date & Time

1,. BAPEX/ADIVIIN/INT/
TEN-1183/2023

19.09.2023 instead of
14.08.7023

20.09.2023 at 11.00 hrs

BST instead of
16.08.2023

20.09.2023 at 11".30 hrs

BST instead of
L6.08.2023

2. BAPEX/ADIVIIN/INT/
TEN-1188/2023

04.09.2023 at 11.00 hrs

BST instead of
17.08.2023

04.09.2023 at 11.30 hrs

BST instead of
t7.08.2023

J BAPEX/ADM IN/INT/
TEN-118912023

20.09.2023 instead of
22.08.2023

21.09.2023 at 11.00 hrs

BST instead of
23.A8.2023

21".09.2023 at 11.30 hrs

BST instead of
23.08.2023

03.09.2023 instead of
1"6.08.2023


